
MENU
M/NMGRILL

All steaks are served with your choice of
Chips and Salad OR Mash and Vegetables 

YEARLING SIRLOIN STEAK 300G (GF)

GRAIN FED BEEF RUMP 300G (GF)

GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET 300G (GF)

29/33

35/40

39/45

SAUCES
DIANE, GRAVY, MUSHROOM,
OR GREEN PEPPERCORN 

3/4

BURGERS
SPICY POTATO CRUSTED CHICKEN BURGER

Asian salad, kewpie mayo & fiery chipotle sauce

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER
180g Beef patty, bacon, cheddar, pickles,
onion, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce

BEETROOT BURGER (V)
Plant based beetroot patty, caramelised
onion, lettuce, tomato & vegan mayo

21/24

21/24

21/24

SIDES
CHIPS (GF) 

WEDGES, SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI

SEASONAL SIDE SALAD (V)

ONION RINGS W/ CREOLE SAUCE

STEAMED VEGETABLES (VG)

CREAMY MASH POTATO

8/9

13/15

8/9

10/12

10/12

10/12

DESSERTS
CRÈME BRULÈE TART W/ POACHED BERRIES 

LEMON CHEESECAKE, FLAKE CRUMBLE
AND DOUBLE CREAM

DOUBLE CARAMEL MOUSSE TART
W/ NUTELLA SMEAR

VANILLA ICE CREAM

14/16

14/16

14/16

5/6

SALADS
QUINOA SALAD (V)

Mixed quinoa, roasted mushrooms, persian
feta, semi dried tomato & seasonal greens 

THAI BEEF SALAD
Served on crispy noodles

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

22/25

23/26

6/7

M/NMSTARTERS & SHARES
CHILLI LIME SQUID (GF)

Ribbons of chilli lime squid topped with croquette & parmesan

SPICY KOREAN BBQ WINGS (GF)
Toasted sesame seeds & kewpie mayo

LOADED BACON & CHEESY FRIES

GARLIC BREAD (V)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)

PANKO CRUMBED CAULIFLOWER
& PICKLED VEGETABLES (VG)

Served with vegan aioli

VEGETABLE ARANCINI (V)
Served with napolitana sauce

14/16

20/23

13/15

8/9

10/12

19/22

19/22

MAINS
ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)

Served with mixed vegetables, roasted potato & pumpkin 

WORRIGEE SEASONED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Signature schnitzel served with 
chips & salad OR mash & vegetables  

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PARMI
Signature chicken schnitzel topped with bacon, napolitana sauce
& cheese. Served with chips & salad OR mash & vegetables

500GM SPICY BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS
12 hour slow cooked pork spare ribs, served with apple slaw & chips

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF)
Sliced grilled chicken on a garden salad with balsamic dressing

19/22

22/25

29/33

32/37

20/23

OCEAN
ATLANTIC SALMON STEAK (GF)

Served with warm potato salad & beans 

SEAFOOD BASKET
Fresh prawns, grilled chilli prawns,
battered fish, chilli lime squid & chips 

FISH & CHIPS
Lemon wedge, garden salad & tartare sauce

PAN FRIED ZA’ATAR CRUSTED
BARRAMUNDI FILLET

Topped with garlic chilli prawns on
creamy mash & steamed broccolini

33/38

32/37

22/25

34/39

PASTAS
GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE

Baby spinach tossed in olive oil

PENNE BOSCAIOLA (GFO)
Bacon, mushroom & cream sauce

ADD CHICKEN

24/27

20/23

6/7

Member I Non member pricing
EFT payments preferred

10% surcharge 
applies on public holidays 

Disclaimer: All items may contain cross contamination with gluten, please advise on any allergies

Dietary V = Vegetarian
VG = Vegan

GF = Gluten Free
GFO = Gluten Free Optional



LUNCH SPECIALS MONDAY TO FRIDAY*

HOT ROAST OF THE DAY 
ROLL GRAVY & CHIPS

15/17

LASAGNE & SALAD

15/17

BEEF SAUSAGES,
CREAMY MASH & GRAVY

15/17

SOUP OF THE DAY
WITH CHAR-GRILLED
SOUR DOUGH BREAD

15/17

M/NMKIDS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
FISH COCKTAILS & CHIPS
PASTA PENNE WITH NAPOLITANA SAUCE
ADD A JUICE POPPER & A VANILLA ICE CREAM TUB

14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16

4/5

MEMBERS DINNER DAILY SPECIALS*

MONDAY NIGHT
Happy Hour 20% Discount 

5pm to 6pm

15/17

TUESDAY NIGHT
Kids Eat Free

SUNDAY NIGHT
Kids Eat Free

*Members Dinner Daily Specials - Members only. Conditions apply, specials cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer.

WEDNESDAY NIGHT
Chicken Schnitzel 

with Chips & Salad

15

THURSDAY NIGHT
Grain Fed Sirloin

22

FRIDAY NIGHT
Fish & Chips

15


