## MENU



STARTERS & SHARES	M/NM	GRILL	M/NM
CHILLI LIME SQUID (GF) Ribbons of chilli lime squid topped with croquette & parmesan	14/16	All steaks are served with your choice of Chips and Salad OR Mash and Vegetables	
SPICY KOREAN BBQ WINGS (GF) Toasted sesame seeds & kewpie mayo	20/23	YEARLING SIRLOIN STEAK 300G (GF)	29/33
LOADED BACON & CHEESY FRIES	13/15	GRAIN FED BEEF RUMP 300G (GF)	35/40
GARLIC BREAD (V)	8/9	GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET 300G (GF)	39/45
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)	10/12	SAUCES	
PANKO CRUMBED CAULIFLOWER & PICKLED VEGETABLES (VG) Served with vegan aioli	19/22	DIANE, GRAVY, MUSHROOM, OR GREEN PEPPERCORN	3/4
VEGETABLE ARANCINI (V) Served with napolitana sauce	19/22	BURGERS  SPICY POTATO CRUSTED CHICKEN BURGER Asian salad, kewpie mayo & fiery chipotle sauce	21/24
MAINS  ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)  Served with mixed vegetables, roasted potato & pumpkin	19/22	AUSSIE BEEF BURGER  180g Beef patty, bacon, cheddar, pickles, onion, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce	21/24
WORRIGEE SEASONED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Signature schnitzel served with chips & salad OR mash & vegetables	22/25	BEETROOT BURGER (V)  Plant based beetroot patty, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & vegan mayo	21/24
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PARMI Signature chicken schnitzel topped with bacon, napolitana sauce & cheese. Served with chips & salad OR mash & vegetables	29/33	SALADS QUINOA SALAD (V)	22/25
<b>500GM SPICY BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS</b> 12 hour slow cooked pork spare ribs, served with apple slaw & chi	<b>32/37</b> ips	Mixed quinoa, roasted mushrooms, persian feta, semi dried tomato & seasonal greens	,
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF)	20/23	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	6/7
Sliced grilled chicken on a garden salad with balsamic dressing  OCEAN		<b>THAI BEEF SALAD</b> Served on crispy noodles	23/26
ATLANTIC SALMON STEAK (GF)	33/38		
Served with warm potato salad & beans	33,33	SIDES	0.10
SEAFOOD BASKET	32/37	CHIPS (GF)	8/9
Fresh prawns, grilled chilli prawns, battered fish, chilli lime squid & chips		WEDGES, SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	13/15 8/9
FISH & CHIPS	22/25	SEASONAL SIDE SALAD (V) ONION RINGS W/ CREOLE SAUCE	10/12
Lemon wedge, garden salad & tartare sauce	,	STEAMED VEGETABLES (VG)	10/12
PAN FRIED ZA'ATAR CRUSTED BARRAMUNDI FILLET	34/39	CREAMY MASH POTATO	10/12
Topped with garlic chilli prawns on creamy mash & steamed broccolini		DESSERTS	
PASTAS		CRÈME BRULÈE TART W/ POACHED BERRIES	14/16
GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE Baby spinach tossed in olive oil	24/27	LEMON CHEESECAKE, FLAKE CRUMBLE AND DOUBLE CREAM	14/16
PENNE BOSCAIOLA (GFO) Bacon, mushroom & cream sauce	20/23	DOUBLE CARAMEL MOUSSE TART W/ NUTELLA SMEAR	14/16
ADD CHICKEN	6/7	VANILLA ICE CREAM	5/6



## **LUNCH SPECIALS MONDAY TO FRIDAY\***



HOT ROAST OF THE DAY ROLL GRAVY & CHIPS



**LASAGNE & SALAD** 



BEEF SAUSAGES, CREAMY MASH & GRAVY



SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CHAR-GRILLED SOUR DOUGH BREAD

## **MEMBERS DINNER DAILY SPECIALS\***



MONDAY NIGHT
Happy Hour 20% Discount
5pm to 6pm



TUESDAY NIGHT Kids Eat Free



WEDNESDAY NIGHT Chicken Schnitzel with Chips & Salad







KIDS	M/NM
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	14/16
CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS	14/16
FISH COCKTAILS & CHIPS	14/16
PASTA PENNE WITH NAPOLITANA SAUCE	14/16
ADD A JUICE POPPER & A VANILLA ICE CREAM TUB	4/5